SCENE

FOOD
Bites

deviled eggs with crispy prosciutto bits

oven baked chicken wings,
tossed in BBQ sauce or buffalo sauce

roasted brussels sprouts, grated parmesan, bacon
with sriracha aioli

selection of artisan cheeses & charcuterie

tacos with pork, chicken or steak, veggies served
with chips & salsa

Greens

spinach, baby beets, pine nuts, parmesan, croutons

chicken, avocado, tomato, bacon, hardboiled egg,
and mixed cheese tossed with romaine

Flat Bread Pizza

mushroom mix, mozzarella, garlic, on truffle oil

Soppressata with sausage, feta and basil

Baked Sandwiches

pulled pork, cheddar, coleslaw, BBQ sauce on a
brioche bun with mixed greens
optional french baguette

thinly sliced roast beef, aioli served with au jus
optional brioche bun
Sweets

brownie a la mode

Beverages

Boylans Sodas
San Pellegrino Sparkling Juice
San Pellegrino Sparkling Natural Mineral Water

7.5
8.5

8.5

13.5

9.5
11

10

10

11

11

6.5

35
35

WINE
Sparkling
Bivio Prosecco (187ml)
Laurent-Perrier “La Cuvee” Brut Champagne (187ml)
Rosé
Chéateau Saint Pierre Rosé, France 2015
Castle Rock Rose of Pinot Noir

Rosatello Sweet Rose, Italy

White

Balletto Winery Pinot Gris 2016, Sonoma County
MacRostie Chardonnay, Sonoma Coast

Longboard Sauvignon Blanc, Sonoma County, 2016
William Hill Chardonnay, North Coast, 2013

Mont Gravet Cotes De Gascogne Blang, France

Red

Dry Creek Zinfandel, Sonoma County, 2015
Shannon Ridge Petite Sirah 2015, Lake County
Longboard Point Break Red, North Coast, 2015
True Myth Cabernet Sauvignon, Paso Robles, 2014
Ruta 22 Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina, 2016

Pali Riviera Pinot Noir, Sonoma Coast, 2016

BEER/CIDER

Drake’s Denogginizer Double IPA (9.75% abv)

Highwater Campfire Stout (6.5% abv)

Ace Ciders, Sebastopol CA (bottle)
Apple, Peary, Pineapple, Blood Orange

11.5

10

12.5

85

13

10

12

36

36

28

37

37

37

31

23

39

31

37

41

32

42

9

85

7.5

All Beer and Wine Purchases Require Valid Government Issued Identification  ® No Outside Food or Beverages ®  We Reserve the Right to Refuse Service to Anyone

Applicable Sales Tax Will be Added ® Consuming Raw or Under Cooked Meats or Pouliry May Increase Your Risk of Food-Borne lliness

WARNING: Drinking distilled spirits, beer, coolers, wine and other alcoholic beverages may increase cancer risk, and, during pregnancy, can cause birth
defects. For more information go to www.P65Warnings.ca.gov/alcohol

WARNING: Many food and beverage cans have linings containing disphenol A (BPA), a chemical known to cause harm to the female reproductive
system. Jar lids and bottle caps may also contain BPA. You can be exposed to BPA when you consume foods or beverages packaged in these containers.
For more information go to www.P65Warnings.ca.gov/BPA

WARNING: Certain foods and beverages sold or served here can expose you to chemicals including acrylamide in many fried or baked foods and

snacks and mercury in fish which are known to the State of California to cause cancer and birth defects or other reproductive harm.

For more information go to www.P65Warnings.ca.gov/restaurant.

SCENE 093018



