SCENE

FOOD WINE

Rites

Bites		Sparkling		
deviled eggs with crispy prosciutto bits	7.5	Bivio Prosecco (187ml)		10
oven baked chicken wings, tossed in BBQ sauce or buffalo sauce	8.5	Laurent-Perrier "La Cuvee" Brut Champagne (187ml)		12
roasted brussels sprouts, grated parmesan, bacon with sriracha aioli	8.5	Rosé		
selection of artisan cheeses & charcuterie	13.5	Château Saint Pierre Rosé, France 2015	11.5	36
tacos with pork, chicken or steak, veggies served with chips & salsa	7	Castle Rock Rose of Pinot Noir Rosatello Sweet Rose, Italy	11.5 9	36 28
Greens		White		
spinach, baby beets, pine nuts, parmesan, croutons	9.5	Balletto Winery Pinot Gris 2016, Sonoma County	11.5	37
chicken, avocado, tomato, bacon, hardboiled egg, and mixed cheese tossed with romaine	11	MacRostie Chardonnay, Sonoma Coast	11.5	37
Flat Bread Pizza		Longboard Sauvignon Blanc, Sonoma County, 2016	11	37
mushroom mix, mozzarella, garlic, on truffle oil	10	William Hill Chardonnay, North Coast, 2013	10	31
Soppressata with sausage, feta and basil	10	Mont Gravet Cotes De Gascogne Blanc, France	8	23
Sopplessata with sausage, leta and basii	10	Red		
Baked Sandwiches		Dry Creek Zinfandel, Sonoma County, 2015	11.5	39
pulled pork, cheddar, coleslaw, BBQ sauce on a brioche bun with mixed greens	11	Shannon Ridge Petite Sirah 2015, Lake County	10	31
optional french baguette		Longboard Point Break Red, North Coast, 2015	11.5	37
thinly sliced roast beef, aioli served with au jus optional brioche bun	11	True Myth Cabernet Sauvignon, Paso Robles, 2014	12.5	41
Sweets		Ruta 22 Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina, 2016	8.5	32
brownie a la mode	6.5	Pali Riviera Pinot Noir, Sonoma Coast, 2016	13	42
Beverages		BEER/CIDER		
Boylans Sodas San Pellegrino Sparkling Juice	3.5 3.5	Drake's Denogginizer Double IPA (9.75% abv)		9
San Pellegrino Sparkling Juice San Pellegrino Sparkling Natural Mineral Water	3.5 4	Highwater Campfire Stout (6.5% abv)		8.5
		Ace Ciders, Sebastopol CA (bottle) Apple, Peary, Pineapple, Blood Orange		7.5

All Beer and Wine Purchases Require Valid Government Issued Identification • No Outside Food or Beverages • We Reserve the Right to Refuse Service to Anyone Applicable Sales Tax Will be Added • Consuming Raw or Under Cooked Meats or Poultry May Increase Your Risk of Food-Borne Illness

WARNING: Drinking distilled spirits, beer, coolers, wine and other alcoholic beverages may increase cancer risk, and, during pregnancy, can cause birth defects. For more information go to www.P65Warnings.ca.gov/alcohol

WARNING: Many food and beverage cans have linings containing disphenol A (BPA), a chemical known to cause harm to the female reproductive system. Jar lids and bottle caps may also contain BPA. You can be exposed to BPA when you consume foods or beverages packaged in these containers.

For more information go to www.P65Warnings.ca.gov/BPA

WARNING: Certain foods and beverages sold or served here can expose you to chemicals including acrylamide in many fried or baked foods and snacks and mercury in fish which are known to the State of California to cause cancer and birth defects or other reproductive harm.

For more information go to www.P65Warnings.ca.gov/restaurant.